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Anlage
An der Schwarzau 7, 50374 Erftstadt-Liblar
geschaeftsstelle@tennis-sport-erftstadt.de

Sportwart/in

Mdiller, Thomas
T 0177-3600585 mueller50374@gmx.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Christian Klaffke

m 015112743112; cristianklaffke@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Muller, Thomas
Trué, Helmut
Loch, Noah
John, Janosch
Schneider, Heiko
Spehl, Niklas
Schissler, Ralf
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Miller, Ben
Kohlmeyer, Boris
Klaffke, Christian
Kurth, Thomas
Albrecht, Oliver
He, Fei
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Schinor, Ennio
Kursawe, Jannis
Clemens, Tom
19 Nasr, llias
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Paffendorf, Matthias

Baykushev, Kamen

ID-Nr.

17051998
16752777
10553629
17603652
17502099
19706039
17054213
10566338
10563340
17603441
10059485
18202643
10367898
17853740
18066014
10670067
10472398
10566383
18255293

LK

LK13,2
LK13,7
LK15,9
LK15,9
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK18,6
LK18,8
LK19,2
LK20,6
LK22,5
LK24,1
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK23,8
LK24,7
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